10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Diplomski, 1. godina

Formalni jezici

Predavanja - redoviti
Cacic¢
132

Formalni jezici
Vjezbe - redoviti
Cacic¢
132

Neuronske mreze i
duboko ucenje
Predavanja - redoviti
Oreski
132

Analiza podataka i
obrada informacija
Vjezbe - redoviti
Kosteli¢ / Brborovic¢

Sustavi
elektroni¢kog ucenja
Predavanja - redoviti

Babic / Kosteli¢
130

Modeliranje i
simulacije
Predavanja - redoviti
Etinger
109

Analiza podataka i
obrada informacija

Predavanja - redoviti
Kosteli¢ / Brborovi¢

Forenzi¢no
racunovodstvo
Predavanja - redoviti
Zenzerovic
130

Forenzi¢no
racunovodstvo
Vjezbe - redoviti
Zenzerovic
130

Sustavi
elektronic¢kog ucenja
Vjezbe - redoviti
Babic¢ / Kosteli¢
130

Modeliranje i
simulacije
Vjezbe - redoviti
Robert Sajina

Neuronske mreze i
duboko ucenje

Vjezbe - redoviti
Romeo Sajina
132

PON

uTto

SRI

CET

PET




